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SMOKED DUCK SALAD
Mixed Green, Black Olive, Cherry Tomato & Hard Boiled Egg. Choice of

Dressing: Balsamic, Roasted Sesame or Thousand Island

CEASAR SALAD
Mixed Green with Sliced Beef, Black Olive, Cherry Tomato, Charred Corn & Hard
Boiled Egg. Choice of Dressing: Balsamic, Roasted Sesame or Thousand Island

GARDEN GREENS (VEGAN)
Mixed Green, Black Olive, Charred Corn, Japanese Cucumber and Tomato

Wedges.  Choice of Dressing: Balsamic, Roasted Sesame or Thousand Island

SOUP OF THE DAY
(Ask the staff for Daily Soup)

11.80

Served with a Vanilla Ice Cream

Toasted Assorted Gourmet Bread served with Butter,
Orange Marmalade and Strawberry Jam

Served with Assorted Toast, Bacon, Sautéed Mushroom,

Roasted Potatoes & a choice of Scramble or Sunny Side-up

Served with Ice Cream & Banana topped with

Chocolate Syrup 

BREAD BASKET

SIMPLY PANCAKES

CLASSIC BREAKFAST

CINNAMON FRENCH TOAST 10.80

10.80

5.80

12.80

10.80

5.80

9.80

SPICY KOREAN SLICE BEEF
Beef served with Lettuce, Onions, Tomatoes, Cucumber and French Fries

MUTTON GHEE ROAST
Mutton served with Lettuce, Onions, Tomatoes, Cucumber and French Fries

ROASTED HERB WITH CHICKEN

12.80

10.80

12.80

11.80
Chicken served with Lettuce, Onions, Tomatoes, Cucumber and French Fries

CHICKEN QUESIDILLA
Served with Lettuce, Onions, Tomatoes, Cucumber and French Fries

FALAFEL 
Served with Lettuce, Onions, Tomatoes, Cucumber and French Fries

9.80



PRAWN PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

HERB ROAST CHICKEN PIZZA

MARGHERITA PIZZA (Vegetarian)
Mozzarella, Tomatoes combined with a delightful mixture of herbs

15.80
 

14.80

 



13.80

 



12.80

 


11.80

 

BULGOGI PIZZA
Sliced Beef in Bulgogi Sauce, Sliced Onions, Mixed Mushrooms

and Mozzarella Cheese 

Prawns, Kernel Corn & Mozzarella

Chicken Ham, Pineapple cubes and Mozzarella cheese

Roasted Herb Chicken, Black Olive, Cherry Tomato,
Mozzarella and delightful mixture of herbs

RIBEYE STEAK AND EGGS
Pan Seared Ribeye Steak with red wine sauce topped with Sunny

Side-up Egg, served with mashed potatoes & sautéed vegetables

SEAFOOD MARIANA PASTA 
Spaghetti with prawn & squid stirred in tomato sauce

SMOKED DUCK CARBONARA
Spaghetti with creamy sesame sauce, onion, cherry tomato,
smoked duck

FISH & CHIPS
Snapper Fillet served with salad & fries

CLASSIC PRAWN AGLIO OLIO PASTA
Spaghetti with prawns, garlic, chillies tossed in extra virgin olive oil

NON RESIDENT DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER & FRIES
Grilled Homemade Patty with melted cheese, tomatoes, lettuce &

onions

GRILLED CHICKEN PASTA
Spaghetti with spicy tomatoes sauce, garlic ,onion, black olive,
herb chicken

NON RESIDENT CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES
Crispy Chicken with nacho cheese tomatoes & lettuce

MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLE PASTA (Vegetarian)
Spaghetti with Mushroom, Brocolli, Black Olive, Asparagus, Onion

with touch of Tomato Sauce

17.80

15.80

15.80

19.80

16.80

14.80

12.80

11.80

11.80



MOLTEN CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

MUTTON GHEE ROAST

BUFFALO WINGS

OPEN FACE BLUE MUSSELS (6 PCS)

CRISPY CALAMARES RINGS

SAMOSA & SPRING ROLL BASKET

BREAD SHRIMPS WITH TATAR SAUCE

IKAN BILIS SAMBAL WITH CHILLI & ONION

PATATAS BRAVAS 

TRUFFLE FRIES

12.80

11.80

14.80

13.80

14.80

14.80

11.80

11.80

10.80

12.80

9.80

Chocolate Lava with Vanilla Ice Cream
 

CRISPY CROFFLE
Drizzled with sweet chocolate and maple syrup

tooped with scoop of Dark Chocolate Ice Cream

CHURROS WITH MOLTEN CHOCOLATE

EXPRESSO

DOUBLE EXPRESSO


COFFEE CREMA


AMERICANO

CAFE LATTE


CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

3.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

4.80

5.80

5.80

5.80

5.80

CAFE MOCHA 

HOT CHOCOLATE

COKE / COKE LIGHT / SPRITE


GREEN TEA

GINGER ALE 

RED BULL BLUE

RED BULL SUGAR FREE 

ORANGE JUICE

LIME JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

4.90

4.90

4.90

5.90

5.90

6.90

6.90

6.90

6.90

LAMB SHANK BIRYANI


CHICKEN BIRYANI 

IKAN BILIS FRIED RICE


VEGETARIAN BIRYANI

PRAWN CURRY WITH RICE 

AYAM PENYET

SINGAPORE FRIED BEE HOON 

16.80


14.80 

10.80

9.80

12.80

11.80

11.80

10.80



Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial NV

Bottega Brut Millesimato 13.80

128.00

68.00

Salentein Portilo Chardonnay 2016

Salentein Portilo Malbec 2020

Angital 7 Treasures Malbec

68.00
68.00
68.00

Franschhoek Cellar, Cabernet Sauvignon The Churchyard 2018
Franschoek Waterside Uncoaked, Chardonnay 2018

68.00
68.00

Mayfly, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2020
Toi Toi Merlot

78.00
78.00

The Drover, Cabernet Savignon, NSW

The Drover, Sauvignon Blanc, NSW

The Drover, Moscato, NSW 

9.80
9.80
9.80

48.00
48.00
48.00
 



SMIRNOFF

STOLICHNAYA

TITO'S

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIELS

WILD TURKEY

10.00 118.00 
138.00

148.00

168.00

178.00

118.00

138.00

158.00

COURVOISIER VSOP

MARTELL VSOP
MARTELL CORDON BLEU

158.00

178.00

388.00

SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12YRS
JURA 12YRS SINGLE MALT
GLENMORANGIE THE ORIGINAL 10 YRS

BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 12YRS

GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 14YRS

THE DALMORE 12 YEARS SINGLE MALT

MACALLAN 12 YRS
GLENFIDDICH 18

158.00

158.00

168.00

188.00

188.00

188.00


228.00

228.00

BACARDI WHITE
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM

MOUNT GAY GOLD ECLIPSE
OLD MONK

10.00 118.00 
148.00

158.00

168.00

GORDON'S
THE BOTANIST
ROKU
HENDRCK'S
TANQUERAY RANGPUR

10.00 118.00 
148.00

158.00

168.00

178.00

OLD SMUGGLER 
JAMESON
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS
JONNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL CHIVAS

REGAL 18 YEARS
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE

JOHNNIE WALKER XR21
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

10.00 118.00 
128.00

148.00

148.00

168.00

168.00


248.00

388.00

10.00



ASAHI

BLANC

CONNOR'S

CORONA
SAPPORO

HITE
CARLBERG
ASAHI
SOJU YAKULT
SOJU BOMB TOWER
SEX ON THE BEACH TOWER 
TEQUILA SUNRISE TOWER
BLUE LAGOON TOWER
MARGARITA TOWER
LONG ISLAND TOWER

48.00
48.00
68.00

 12.00

15.00

15.00

VODKA RIBENA

ANGEL'S KISS
SEX ON THE BEACH

JAGER SHOT / BOMB

TEQUILA ROSE

BLOWJOB
KAMIKAZE
SLIPPERY NIPPLES

HELL BOY
JOSE CUERVO
FIREBALL

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

ORIGINAL

GRAPE

WATERMEL

ON PEACH

LYCHEE

16.80
16.80
16.80
16.80
16.80

 78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

10.00
12.00
12.00

10.00
10.00

58.00
58.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
88.00

38.00

38.00

MIMOSA
TRINIDAD BLUE

MARGRITA
LYCHEE MARTINI
STRAWBERRY DIAQUARI

MALIBU SUNSET

BRAMBLE
TEQUILA SUNRISE
BLUE HAWAIAN

CRUSHED MINT MOJITO

JAPANESE ICE TEA

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA

GRAVEYARD

16.80

16.80

16.80

16.80

19.80

19.80

19.80

19.80

22.80

22.80

26.80

26.80

26.80

 

30.00
30.00
30.00

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00


